Warner Robins HS Page 1
2021-2022 Bus Routes
Printed 12/6/2021 11:14 AM

BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP |DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
0613 ] 115 Austin Ave (Austin Point Apt at Leasing Office) 7:00 3:25 Mr. B. Woodard
2 Corder Rd / LaClaire Dr (Corder Ridge Apts) 7:05 3:30
3 Corder Rd / Woodland Dr 7:06 3:31 Route Coordinator
4 Corder Rd / Skyway Dr (Southbound) 7:07 3:32 Ken Coleman
5 920 Corder Rd (APTS) 7:09 3:34 478-329-2218
ext. 3567
0613 WARNER ROBINS HIGH 3:10 7:20

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins HS Page 2
2021-2022 Bus Routes
Printed 12/6/2021 11:14 AM

BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP | DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
0710 1 107 Smith Ct 6:55 3:45 Mr. W. Martin
2 Corinth St / Lee St 6:58 3:49
3 |Grant St/ Athens St 6:59 3:43
4 Grant St / Jackson St 7:00 3:42 Route Coordinator
5 |Sherman St/ Lincoln St 7:02 3:40 Ken Coleman
6 Athens St / Wellborn Rd 7:04 3:50 478-329-2218
7 |Artis Wilson / Arlington Ct 7:07 3:55 ext. 3567
8 Dixon St / West St 7:08 3:53
9 1000 S. Armed Forces Blvd (Gateway Apts) 7:09 3:52 _
10 |S 3rd St/ Doyle St 7:14 4:00
0710 WARNER ROBINS HIGH 3:30 7:20
Employee Student Shuttle WRHS to CBW/PSE (AM & PM)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins HS Page 3
2021-2022 Bus Routes
Printed 12/6/2021 11:14 AM
BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP |DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
0713 ] S Houston Lk / Huntington Chase Cir (Apts) 7:00 3:25 Mr. T. Crews
2 Westwood Dr / Catalina Dr 7:04 3:30
3  |Westwood Dr/Anza 7:05 3:31
4 Westwood Dr / Chelsea Dr 7:06 3:32
5 Esplanade Dr / Engracia Dr 7:07 3:33
6 Leverette Rd / Landings Dr (Landings MHP) 7:08 3:34 Route Coordinator
7 1205 Leverette Rd (entrance to Pacific Park Apt) 7:09 3:35 Ken Coleman
8  |Wilmington Dr / Maga Ct 7:12 3:38 478-329-2218
9 Wilmington Dr / Wilmington Dr 7:13 3:39 ext. 3567
10 |111 Carter Woods 7:15 3:42
11 128 Carterwoods Dr 7:16 3:43
0713 WARNER ROBINS HIGH SCHOOL 3:12 7:30

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins HS

Page 4
2021-2022 Bus Routes
Printed 12/6/2021 11:14 AM
BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP |DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
0804 1 Maxwell Dr / Pocohontas Ave 7:15 3:41 Mr. G. McDonald
2 |Creek Crossing Dr / Hidden Creek Cir 717 3:30
3 Hidden Creek Cir / Timber Mill Ct 7:18 3:31 Route Coordinator
4 Hidden Creek Cir / Deer Run Ln 7:19 3:32 Ken Coleman
5 Hidden Creek / Pelican Cove 7:20 3:33 478-329-2218
6 120 Hidden Creek 7:21 3:33 ext. 3567
7 322 Laurel Woods Dr 7:22 3:34
8 Laurel Woods Dr / Weston Cove 7:23 3:36
0804 WARNER ROBINS HIGH 3:20 7:30
Employee Student Shuttle WRHS to MIL (PM)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins HS Page 5
2021-2022 Bus Routes
Printed 12/6/2021 11:14 AM

BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP |DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
0806 1 124 Malachi Dr 7:00 3:24 Mr. J. Irby
2 |306 Elberta Rd (Randall Heights Apts entrance) 7:01 3:21
3 Elberta Rd / Ferguson St 7:02 3:22 Route Coordinator
4 |King Dr / Ennis Ave 7:05 3:19 Ken Coleman
5 King Dr / Keith Dr (W) 7:06 3:17 478-329-2218
6 |King Dr / Oscar Ct 7:07 3:16 ext. 3567
7 King Dr / Keith Dr (E) 7:08 3:15
8 Keith Dr / Travis St 7:09 3:14
0804 WARNER ROBINS HIGH SCHOOL 3:05 7:15

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins HS Page 6
2021-2022 Bus Routes
Printed 12/6/2021 11:14 AM
BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP |DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
0810 1 Pine Valley Dr / Pine Valley Dr 7:00 3:32 Ms. C. Giles
2 Pine Valley Dr / N Briarcliff Rd 7:01 3:31
3 109 Briarcliff Rd 7:04 3:28 Route Coordinator
4 |Draper St/ Kinsbury Cir (S) 7:07 3:26 Ken Coleman
5 Benton Ave / Gardner Dr 7:10 3:25 478-329-2218
6 Brett Ave / Terrell St 7:12 3:23 ext. 3567
7 105 Glenn Dr 7:13 3:22
8 Stratford Dr / Oxford Ln 7:16 3:20
9 Straford Dr / Hampton Square 717 3:19
0810 WARNER ROBINS HIGH 3:10 7:25
WRHS HCCA 1 AM

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins HS Page 7
2021-2022 Bus Routes
Printed 12/6/2021 11:14 AM
BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP |DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
0811 1 Merrie Valley Dr / Little John Ln 7:00 3:37 Mr. M. Marlow
2 111 Friar Tuck Ave 7:02 3:38
3  [Spruce St/ Oak st 7:06 3:34 Route Coordinator
4 |Woodland Dr / Maid Marion Dr 7:07 3:33 Ken Coleman
5 411 S. Houston Rd 7:08 3:32 478-329-2218
6 Randall Dr / Renee Terr (N) 7:09 3:31 ext. 3567
7 225 Randall Dr 7:10 3:30
8 Freeman Dr / Kay Dr 7:12 3:27
9 Pine Valley Dr/ Sheridan Wy (S) 7:13 3:26
10 | Pine Valley Dr/ Sheridan Wy (N) 7:14 3:25 _
0811 WARNER ROBINS HIGH 3:15 7:20

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins HS Page 8
2021-2022 Bus Routes
Printed 12/6/2021 11:14 AM
BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP |DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
1201 1 Lakeshore Dr / Alan A Dale Ct 7:00 3:42 Mr. O. Duke
2 Lakeshore Dr / Archer Ave 7:01 3:41
3 Briarcliff Rd / Granada Terr 7:04 3:38 Route Coordinator
4 Granada Terr / Granada Terr 7:06 3:36 Ken Coleman
5 Channing Tr / Granada Terr ( E) 7:07 3:35 478-329-2218
6 Briarcliff Rd / N Briarcliff Rd 7:09 3:33 ext. 3567
7 |Forest Hill Dr / Wesley Place 7:12 3:29
8 Kirkwood Cir / Deerwood Cir 7:13 3:27
9 Redwood Dr / Kirkwood Cir 7:16 3:25
1201 WARNER ROBINS HIGH 3:15 7:25

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins HS Page 9
2021-2022 Bus Routes
Printed 12/6/2021 11:14 AM

BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP |DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
1504 1 Wimberly Dr / Oglethorpe Cir 6:31 3:10 Mr. C. Merrell
2 12th st / Crescent Dr (At mail boxes) 6:34 3:12
3 106 Crescent Drive 6:35 3:13 Route Coordinator
4 Hawkinsville St / Global Hawk Cir (At shelter) 6:37 3:15 Ken Coleman
5 10th Street / Fort Valley St 6:39 3:17 478-329-2218
6 Officers Circle / Holly Dr 6:45 3:23 ext. 3567
1504 WARNER ROBINS HIGH 3:00 7:15
1504 HUNTINGTON MIDDLE 2:30 7:00
WRH HCCA AM 9:40-11:05 Mon
WIN Academy Shuttle -PM (WRHS ONLY)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins HS Page 10
2021-2022 Bus Routes
Printed 12/6/2021 11:14 AM

BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP |DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
1505 1 Leisure Lake Dr / Leisure Lake Ct 7:00 3:29 Ms. P. James
2 241 Leisure Lake Dr 7:01 3:30
3 800 Leisure Lake Dr (at mailboxes) 7:02 3:32 Route Coordinator
4 |Tallulah Tr / Harbour Towne (second entrance) 7:06 3:20 Ken Coleman
5 210 Southland Station Dr (Apts) 7:08 3:22 478-329-2218
6  |Southland Station Dr / Station Way 7:10 3:23 ext. 3567
7 12103 Moody Rd (Intown Suites) 7:12 3:34
1505 WARNER ROBINS HIGH 3:10 7:20

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins HS Page 11
2021-2022 Bus Routes
Printed 12/6/2021 11:14 AM
BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP |DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
1818 1 6:10 *Ex
2 140 Ammons Rd 6:25 4:10 Mr. C. Odum
3 Elderwood Terr / Pin Oak Terr 6:32 3:48
4 2036 Pin Oak Terr 6:34 3:49
5 Pin Oak Terr / Hackberry Terr 6:35 3:47
6 205 Forest Mill Dr 6:41 3:42 Route Coordinator
7 Bunkers Trl / Eagle Way 6:45 3:38 Ken Coleman
8 Falcon Crest / Stathams Way 6:49 3:34 478-329-2218
9 Fairways Dr / Fifth Fairways 6:51 3:31 ext. 3567
10 |105 Wisteria Dr 6:59 3:26
1171|209 Piedmont Lane 7:02 3:23
12 |Charlestown Wy / Piedmont Lane (South) 7:03 3:22
13 |Charlestown Wy / St. Augustine Dr (South) 7:03 3:21
14 |Edgarton Way / Wenlock Cir 7:05 3:20
15 |Edgarton Way / Thornton Dr 7:06 3:18
16 419 Hwy 247 S 7:10 3:15
1818 WARNER ROBINS HIGH 3:00 7:15
Career Center to WRHS PM Leg Mon-Friday
Employee Student Shuttle WRHS to BES/BPS (AM)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins HS Page 12
2021-2022 Bus Routes
Printed 12/6/2021 11:14 AM

BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP |DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2007 1 Grove Ln / Somerset Dr 7:02 3:37 Mr. L. Smith

2 Somerset Dr / Robins West Pkwy 7:05 3:40

3 100 Robins West (Galleria Apts) 7:07 3:42 Route Coordinator

4 |Westgate / Sussex 7:09 3:44 Ken Coleman

478-329-2218
ext. 3567

2007 WARNER ROBINS HIGH SCHOOL 3:20 7:25

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins HS Page 13
2021-2022 Bus Routes
Printed 12/6/2021 11:14 AM
BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP |DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2008 1 Shawnee Ave / Osage Ave 7:00 3:25 Mrs. T. Chandler
2 |Shawnee Ave / Choctaw St 7:01 3:25
3 Choctaw St / Shawnee Ave 7:01 3:26
4 Choctaw St / Oconee St 7:02 3:27
5 Oconee St/ Flint St 7:02 3:27 Route Coordinator
6 105 Marvin Blvd 7:04 3:30 Ken Coleman
7 Marvin Blvd / Jimmy St 7:05 3:31 478-329-2218
8 123 Hazel St 7:05 3:31 ext. 3567
9 109 Hazel St 7:06 3:32
10 |Featherstone Dr / Patfriot Way 7:09 3:36
11 |Patriot Way / Kimberly Rd 7:10 3:37 _
2008 WARNER ROBINS HIGH 3:15 7:20
Employee Student Shuttle WRHS to DPE/DPP (AM)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins HS Page 14
2021-2022 Bus Routes
Printed 12/6/2021 11:14 AM
BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP |DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2009 ] 132 Ignico Dr (Apts) 7:10 3:21 Ms. C. Moore
2 120 Ignico Dr (Apts) 7:11 3:22
3 108 Chris dr 7:13 3:24 Route Coordinator
4 Varee Dr / Chuck Cir 7:14 3:25 Ken Coleman
5 Chuck Cir / Vickie Dr 7:15 3:26 478-329-2218
6 Booker St / Rose St 7:19 3:30 ext. 3567
7 Duke Ave / Curtis St 7:21 3:32
8 |N 6th St/ Young Ave 7:23 3:34
2009 WARNER ROBINS HIGH SCHOOL 3:15 7:30

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins HS Page 15
2021-2022 Bus Routes
Printed 12/6/2021 11:14 AM
BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP |DROPOFF DRIVER
2010 1 113 Feagin Mill Rd 7:05 3:30 Mr. C. Morton
2  |441 Feagin Mill Rd 7:08 3:33 Route Coordinator
3 Feagin Mill Rd / Sandy Run Dr 7:10 3:48 Ken Coleman
4  |Ridgestone/Pine Hollow 7:12 3:34 478-329-2218
5 Turtle Creek Dr / Pine Hollow Dr 7:13 3:35 ext. 3567
6  |Tortoise Dr / Overlook Dr 7:15 3:37
7 |Pine Bluff Dr /Barecky Dr 717 3:39
8 Pine BIuff Dr / Century Blvd 7:18 3:40
9 Century Blvd / Barecky Dr 7:19 3:41
10 |Cedar Ridge Dr / Turtle Creek Dr PM ONLY| 3:43
11 |223 Blue Ridge Ln 7:22 3:44
12 |Blue Ridge Ln / S Leconte Cir 7:23 3:45
2010 WARNER ROBINS HIGH 3:15 7:35

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins HS Page 16
2021-2022 Bus Routes
Printed 12/6/2021 11:14 AM
BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP |DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2208 1 William John Lane / Gale Vista Dr 6:57 3:35 Ms. D. Harkley
2 146 Julee Emilyn Dr 7:02 3:37
3 [Samantha Emilyn Dr 7:04 3:38
4 117 Julee Emilyn Dr 7:06 3:40
5 |Wexford Cir / Huntington PI PM only 3:42
6 425 Wexford Cir 7:08 3:44
7 Wilsons Creek Bend / Antietam 7:12 3:45
8 |Wilsons Creek Bend / Arlington Falls Ct 7:14 3:47 Route Coordinator
9 Wilsons Creek Bend/Bull Run 716 3:48
10 |104 Bullrun 7:18 3:50 Ken Coleman
1171|201 Wilson Creek 7:19 3:51
12 |Sunflower Dr / Lilac Ct 7:21 3:53 478-329-2218
13 |Clover Tr/Yarrow 7:23 3:55
14 |Larkspur Ln / Clover Tr 7:25 3:56 ext. 3567
15 |Larkspur Ln / Cranesbill Dr 7:27 3:57
16 |172 Old Perry Rd 7:20 3:59
2208 WARNER ROBINS HIGH 3:30 7:30

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins HS Page 17
2021-2022 Bus Routes
Printed 12/6/2021 11:14 AM
BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP |DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2214 1 2251 Moody Rd (Apts) 7:00 3:15 Mr. J. Dinkins
2 |SBeaver Run Dr / Hidden Glen Ct 7:05 3:20
3 Lake Front Dr / Fox Glen Dr 7:06 3:21
3 Lake Front Dr / Beaver Run Dr 7:06 3:21
4 306 Lake Front Dr 7:08 3:23 Route Coordinator
5 Breckenridge Dr / Creek Cove Tr 7:13 3:28 Ken Coleman
6 Creek Cove Trl / Idle Ridge Dr 7:14 3:29 478-329-2218
7  |Creek Cove Trl / Shannon Ridge Dr 7:15 3:30 ext. 3567
8 [Shannon Ridge Dr / Idle Ridge Dr 7:16 3:31
9 126 Carriage Hill Dr (At mailboxes) 7:18 3:33
2214 WARNER ROBINS HIGH 3:05 7:25

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins HS Page 18
2021-2022 Bus Routes
Printed 12/6/2021 11:14 AM
BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP |DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2218 ] 907 Corder Rd (Westwood Apts) 6:55 3:25 Mtr. E. Farris
2 709 Corder Rd (Corder Place Apts) 6:56 3:26
3 750 Corder Rd (Corder Crossing Apts) 6:58 3:28 Route Coordinator
4 116 Lake Dr 7:00 3:30 Ken Coleman
5 Wellston Dr / Nelson Dr 7:02 3:32 478-329-2218
6 282 Terry Kay Cir (Mailboxes) 7:04 3:34 ext. 3567
7 |Phillips St/ Mary Jay Dr 7:08 3:36
8 Phillips St / Jaybee Dr 7:09 3:37
9 Brady Dr / King Richard Dr 7:1 3:38
2218 WARNER ROBINS HIGH 3:10 7:25

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins HS Page 19
2021-2022 Bus Routes
Printed 12/6/2021 11:14 AM

BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP |DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2222 1 Creekview Trl / Cumberland Woods 7:00 3:38 Mr. M. Elliott
2 Creekview Trl / Narcisse Way PM ONLY| 3:39
3 Creek Ridge Dr / Woods Edge Way 7:01 3:39
4 Woods Edge Way / Narcisse Wy 7:02 3:40 Route Coordinator
5 Woods Edge Way / Cade Terrace 7:03 3:41 Ken Coleman
7 Alfon Woods Dr / Willis Creek Rd 7:05 3:43 478-329-2218
8 301 S. Corder Rd (Cold Water Creek Apts) 7:08 3:46 ext. 3567
9 Tracy Terr / Todd Cir (S) 7:14 3:32
10 |Todd Cir (S) / Kimberly Rd 716 3:30
2222 WARNER ROBINS HIGH 3:15 7:25
Employee Student Shuttle WRHS to QRE (AM)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins HS Page 20
2021-2022 Bus Routes
Printed 12/6/2021 11:14 AM

BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP |DROPOFF DRIVER
2223 1 Echo Ln / Garden Ct 7:00 3:15 Mr. B. Alejandro
2 Summer Hill PI / Country Wood Dr 7:01 3:16
3 Countrywood Dr / Countrywood Trail 7:02 3:17
4 |Timberlea Dr / Colonial Oak Dr 7:04 3:18 Route Coordinator
5 Cross Creek Way / Pebblebrook (East) 7:05 3:19 Ken Coleman
6 Cross Creek Way / Pebblebrook (West) 7:07 3:21 478-329-2218
ext. 3567
2223 WARNER ROBINS HIGH 3:00 7:25

Employee Student Shuttle WRHS to RES (AM & PM)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins HS Page 21
2021-2022 Bus Routes
Printed 12/6/2021 11:14 AM
BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP |DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2232 1 Cynthia Way / Mary Ln 6:55 2:36 Mr. K. Littles
2 Arrowhead Tr / Belmont Dr 6:57 2:35
3 118 Colonial Rd 6:58 2:34 Route Coordinator
4 102 Arrowhead Trl 6:59 2:33 Ken Coleman
5 |513 Ashby Way 7:00 2:32 478-329-2218
6 Chestnut Dr / Tyree Dr 7:01 2:31 ext. 3567
7 Tyree Dr / Palomino Lane 7:02 2:30
8 Belmont Dr / Sonja Dr 7:03 2:29
9  |Sonja Dr / Tyree Dr 7:04 2:28
10 |Donna Dr/ Debra Dr 7:05 2:27
11 |Donna Dr / Palomino Ln 7:06 2:26
12 |Tracy Terr / Palomino Ln 7:07 2:25
2232 WARNER ROBINS HIGH 3:15 7:20
WRHS HCCA 2 (M-TH) 3 (M-F)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins HS Page 22
2021-2022 Bus Routes
Printed 12/6/2021 11:14 AM
BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP | DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2241 1 Springwood Dr / Prado Ct 6:59 3:34 Mr. J. Womack
2 |Springwood Dr / Triple Hill Ct 7:00 3:35
3 |Springwood Dr / Millwood Dr 7:01 3:36
4 Burns Dr / Sunnybrook Ln 7:02 3:37 Route Coordinator
5 Tyrone St / Angus Blvd 7:03 3:38 Ken Coleman
6 |Sterling Dr / Melody Ln 7:04 3:39 478-329-2218
7 |Randy Cir / Timmy Ct 7:05 3:40 ext. 3567
8 Randy Cir / Cheryl Blvd 7:06 3:41
9 Rusty Rd / Cathy Ct 7:07 3:42
10 |Rusty Rd / Amber Dr 7:08 3:43
11 |Rusty Rd / Angus Blvd 7:09 3:44
12 |Angus Blvd / Trippi Terr 7:10 3:45
13 |Oliver Dr / Burns Dr 7:11 3:46
14 105 Highland Dr 7:12 3:47
15 |Cherren Dale Dr / McLean Dr 7:13 3:48
16 |Cherren Dale Dr / Woodfield Ct 7:14 3:49
2241 WARNER ROBINS HIGH 3:20 7:25

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins HS Page 23
2021-2022 Bus Routes
Printed 12/6/2021 11:14 AM

BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP |DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2245 1 179 Rolling Woods Cir 7:00 3:41 Ms. N. Tibbs
2 1000 Corder Rd 7:02 3:42
3 105 Pinedale Dr 7:03 3:43
4 Pinedale Dr / Sunnydale Dr 7:04 3:44 Route Coordinator
5 Brooksdale Dr / Sunnydale Dr 7:05 3:45 Ken Coleman
6 Ridgedale Dr / Brooksdale Dr 7:06 3:46 478-329-2218
7 Ridgedale Dr / Woodsdale Dr 7:07 3:47 ext. 3567
8 1103 Corder Rd (Oakdale Apts) 7:08 3:48
9 Belaire Dr / Skyway Dr 7:13 3:36
10 |Skyway Dr / Biltmore Terr 7:14 3:36
11 |Biltmore Terr / Morningside Dr 7:15 3:37
12 |Belaire Dr / Clairmont Dr 7:16 3:38
13  |Woodland Dr / Ridgecrest Pl 717 3:35
2245 WARNER ROBINS HIGH 3:20 7:30
Employee Student Shuttle WRHS to SHE (AM & PM)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins HS Page 24
2021-2022 Bus Routes
Printed 12/6/2021 11:14 AM

BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP |DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2249 1 Skyway Dr / Margaret Terr 6:52 3:30 Mtr. B.Hutchinson
2 Mary Ln / Ashby Way (N) 6:55 3:28
3 |Clairmont Dr / Mary Lane 6:56 3:27
4 Mary Ln / Ashby Way (S) 6:57 3:26 Route Coordinator
5 Laurie Ln / Lemuel Ct 7:00 3:23 Ken Coleman
6 Ivelyn Dr / Vassas Ct 7:01 3:22 478-329-2218
7 |lvelyn Dr / Mike St 7:02 3:21 ext. 3567
8 Mike St / Laurie Ln 7:03 3:20
9 Arrowhead Tr / Victor St 7:04 3:19
10 |320 Carl Vinson Pkwy (Robins Landing Apts) 7:08 3:15 _
FLOATER
2249 WARNER ROBINS HIGH 3:00 7:20

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins HS

Page 25
2021-2022 Bus Routes
Printed 12/6/2021 11:14 AM
BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP |DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2261 1 Fleming Dr / Stanley St 7:00 3:30 Mr. L. Lynn
2 |Fleming Dr / Fox Hall Blvd 7:01 3:31
3 106 Michael St 7:02 3:32 Route Coordinator
4 Sandy Run Rd / Creekwood Dr 7:06 3:36 Ken Coleman
5 Cart Path Wy / Birdie Dr 7:09 3:39 478-329-2218
ext. 3567
2261 WARNER ROBINS HIGH 3:20 7:20

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



